Special District

South San Joaquin Irrigation District
Banta-Carbona Irrigation District
Woodbridge Irrigation District
West Side Irrigation District

Naglee Burk Irrigation District

County

San Joaquin
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
San Joaquin

San Joaquin

Employees

99
21
29
10

Total Wages

$7,599,226
$995,219
$909,467
$262,421
$101,550

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$3,382,728
$421,553
$242,798
$173,480
$18,261



