Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
South San Joaquin Irrigation District	San Joaquin	99	\$7,599,226	\$3,382,728
Banta-Carbona Irrigation District	San Joaquin	21	\$995,219	\$421,553
Woodbridge Irrigation District	San Joaquin	29	\$909,467	\$242,798
West Side Irrigation District	San Joaquin	10	\$262,421	\$173,480
Naglee Burk Irrigation District	San Joaquin	7	\$101,550	\$18,261